P1200000000463

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
: Copies Certificates of Status
e' Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



200405482552

LP Amend



A. RAMSEY MAR 30 2023



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	
CASA SAN JUAN DIEGO, LTD.	
<u> </u>	
Please Debit 120000000257 For: 52.50	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1400	
- Holy	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art, of Amend, File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
1	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature //	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
7	UCC Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration : Division of C			
SUBJECT: CASA SA	AN JUAN DIEGO, LTD.		
Na	me of Florida Limited Par	mership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certific	cate of Amendment ar	nd fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:	
Joseph A. DiVit	o, Esq.		
	Contact Person		
Trenam Law			
	Firm/Company		
200 Central Ave	nue, Suite 1600		
	Address		
St. Petersburg, I	FL 33701		
	ity, State and Zip Code		
smeryk@dioces			
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual r	eport notification)	
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Mariella Stevens		at (727) 820	0-3969
Name of Contac	t Person		time Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check fe	or the following amou	ent:	
■ \$52.50 Filing Fee	□\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	☐\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	☐\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporati P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Section Corporations f Tallahassee proe Street, Suite 810

FILED

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP MAR 29 AM 9: 42 OF SECRETARY OF STATE

CASA SAN JUAN DIEGO, LTD	TALL MANAGER PROPERTY
Insert name currently	on file with Florida Department of State
limited liability limited partnership, whose ce October 20, 2020 , assigned	2, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or extificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on Florida document number A2000000463
adopts the following certificate of amendmen	it to its certificate of limited partnership.
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of there:	the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnershi
New name must be disting	guishable and contain an acceptable suffix.
	nership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. ses: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP. ncipal office address, enter new mailing address and/or
New Principal Office Address:	
(Must be STREET address)	
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)	
C. If amending the registered agent and/or regis registered agent and/or the new registered office	tered office address on our records, enter the name of the new address here:
Name of New Registered Agent: Dio	ocese of Venice in Florida, Inc.

1000 Pinebrook Road

City

Enter Florida street address

, Florida 34285 Zip Code

New Registered Office Address:

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

	th and accept the obligations of my	+ Charle J.	Deware II. Signature of New Registered
amendin or remo	ng the general partner(s), enter the ved from our records:	name and business addre	ss of each general parts
litte	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
GP	Casa San Juan Diego Housing, li	nc.	□ Add
***		1000 Pinebrook Rd. Venice, FL 34285	® Remove
SP .	Casa San Juan Diego Housing of Collier, LLC		
51 01 05 11 11 11 11 11	1000 Pinebrook Rd. Venice, FL 34285	Q Remove	
		4 14 Mil	☐ Add ☐ Remove
			□ Remove
			☐ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Add ☐ Remove
	ed partnersbip or limited liabilit rship" status, enter change here:	y limited partnership is :	amending its "limited l
his Lim	ited Partnership hereby elects to be	a "Limited Liability Limi	ted Partnership."
			d Partnership" status.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to

_____ Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*: ("NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) NDA San Juan Diego, LLC Eric C. Miller, Sole Member Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Casa San Juan Diego Housing, Inc. Casa San Juan Diego Housing of Collier, LLC By: See Severite page By: See Server, ask Prige By: Diocese of Venice in Florida, Inc. By: Casa San Juan Diego Housing, Inc. Most Rev. Frank J. Dewane, President Most Rev. Frank J. Dewane, President Filing Fee: \$52.50

F. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

\$52.50

\$8,75

Certified Copy (optional):

Certificate of Status (optional):

F. If amending any other inf	ormation, enter cl	nange(s) here: (Attach d	additional sheets, if necessary.)
- · ·		-	<u>~</u> .
			O compared to the
Effective date, if other than the da (Effective date cannot be prior to nor me State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block do be listed as the document's effective date	ocs not meet the appl	licable statutory filing requ	
Signature(s) of a general partne (*NOTE: Only one current general part	ner is required to sig	n this document unless the	
removing a "limited liability limited part when adding or removing a "limited liab			, requires all general partners to sign
NDA San Juan Diego, LLC			
By: See, See Joseff 19992 Eric C. Miller, Sole Member			
the state of the s			
		-	
*** ** *** ***			. The second of the second sec
Signature(s) of all new or dissoc			
Casa San Juan Diego Housing By:	, Inc.	Casa San Juan I	Diego Housing of Collier, LLC
By: Diocese of Venice in Florid	a, Inc.	-47.00= 4x /.	en Diego Housing, Inc.
Most Rev. Frank/J/Dewane, Pi			J. Dewane, President
V			
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75		